Participants in the Apr 12-13, 2025 | St. Augustine Beach - SETUP LIST

First Name

Marriette

Terri

miroslaw

Kim

Robert

Mark

marylyn

Lucille

Kayani

Nicolle

Christian

June

Deborah

Jennifer
Gordon

Mary

Last Name

Ahlstrom

Bechtold

chelchowski

Cifatte

Cumbie

Damohn

dance

Erickson

Facey

Fischer

Foster

Gallini

Gleichmann

Grannis
Hannah

Hartman

Company Name

Patio Enclosures

Terri Peel Bechtold

mc coastal art

Name your gift ...also
straw haberdashery

Sunny Side Up Creationz,
LLC

Alligator Dreams

Dawg house designs

woodakoodashooda

Kayani New York

Champion Windows

Chris Foster

D Gleichmann

Whimsy by the Sea
Rose City Totes

MCH DESIGNS

E-Mail Type of work produced
| am a commercial vendor
marriette.ahlstrom@greatdayimprovements.com

| create crafts only
TerriPeelBechtold@gmail.ccm
miroslawart@aol.com | create fine art

Kimbaystuff@yahoo.com | create art & crafts

robcumbie@gmail.com | create art & crafts

| create art & crafts, |
create crafts only, | create
fine art

mdamohn@aol.com

| create art & crafts
NOFEARWMN@YAHOO.COM
ulu753@aol.com | create art & crafts
kayanifacey@gmail.com | create art & crafts

| am a commercial vendor
nicolle.fischer@championwindow.com

| create art & crafts
awakentour88@gmail.com
| create art & crafts

junegallini@gmail.com

| create art & crafts
debthunderbird@yahoo.com

whimsybts@gmail.com | create art & crafts
| create art & crafts

hannahrct@outlook.com

mhartman122@aol.com | create art & crafts
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Special Request -
Comments

Booth Assignments

None

No

Official display will comply
with all TNT Events, Inc.
rules and regulations! It's
still under
"construction".This would
be inaugural show for me.

None

website-
kayaninewyork.com
@kayaninewyork

If possible, we would like
to request a spot closest to
the pier/ restrooms.

Double booth

I would like to have the
spaces | had last year in
Flagler Beach and ST.
Augustine if possible.

No
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Percy Roger

Melissa

Alison Kip

David

Lisa

Jeffrey

Sean

Huntress

Allison

Chris

Laura

Zachary

iglesias

Impallomeni

Kennedy

Lean

Love

Nelson

O'Gorman

Osborne

Patterson

Roman

Sconyers

Shearer

EAR FASHION BY
ROGER

The Plant Gypsy, LLC

Kip Kennedy

Island Gem Creations

LovE Creative Designs

Hudson River Inlay

O'Gorman Brother's LLC.

(Bath Fitter)
Ceramics With Teeth
LeafFilter Gutter
Protection

Morningside Children's
Books

Past to Present Jewelry,
LLC

Renewal by Andersen

| create art & crafts
ROBMACHADO32@GMAIL COM

| create crafts only
theplantgypsyfl@gmail.com

Kipken3@gmail.com | am a commercial vendor

David.klean@aol.com | create art & crafts

| create art & crafts
Lovecreativedesigns2022@gmail.com

| create fine crafts
info@hudsonriverinlay.com

sogorman@bathfitternj.net = | am a business vendor
| create art & crafts
C_osborne25@yahoo.com

events@leaffilter.com | am a commercial vendor

| create crafts only
morningsidebooks@aol.com

Lsc32953@yahoo.com | create art & crafts

zshearer@rbafla.com | am a commercial vendor

Would | be able to have
my plant wagon at the art
and craft show? From
trailer tongue to back deck,
it is 17ft by 6ft by 8H. | do
understand if there is a
cost difference from having
a 10x10 site

Hi Danny & June bug ! ..
please give me a great
spot .. I'm doing a lot of
NEW MERCH .. THATS
NOT UV SHIRTS !

Double booth or corner is
necessary for set up.

Our website is
Www.lovecreativedesigns2022.com

Our Facebook is

Lovecreativedesigns2022@gmailour
Instagram is
LovE_CreativeDesigns

Always level ground, also
if possible a corner spot
and some afternoon shade
(facing East).
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Nancy

John

Dee

Katelyn

Jennifer

Graciano

Audrey

Stephanie

Siegel

Stansel

Sutphin

Treiger

Vaudo

Viruet

Walsh

Yepes

Nancy's Nonsense Fine
Gemstone Jewelry

Manuka Gold

Dee Did It Glass

Quality Craftsmen

Jennifer Vaudo Art

Sunka Beads

Audrey’s Crafting Corner

Serene Possibilities lic

| create fine crafts
nancy@nancysnonsense.com

Admin@manukagold.com | create art & crafts

dee@deedidit.com | create art & crafts

| am a business vendor
katelyn.treiger@quality-craftsmen.com

| create art & crafts
jennifer.vaudo@gmail.com

sunkabeads@gmail.com | create art & crafts

| create crafts only
audreybrooke94@gmail.com

| create art & crafts
Serenity@serenitystone.net

Please place me in my
usual space, which is in
the middle of the main
walkway with enough
space to be open on two
sides (not near the
bathroom or the garlic
grater)

Looking forward to
working with you!
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